Ore
4 0 "\bé w

.% ot
LSADER:

12:00 p.m. Registration Opens
. (Pre-function Lobby)

1:00 p.m. § Depart Hotel for Tour:
« Country Music Hall of Fame
~ (must ride buses)

1

4:30 p.m. « Welcome Session for All

5:00-6:00 p.m. Dinner: Drury Plaza Kickback Buffet
Grilled steaks & Chicken in Leiper’s

Fork Room
6:00 p.m. Opening General Session (Franklin Ballroom)
» Welecome
- ‘ V. « TCC Panel - Co-ops and Me w
-adh»> Entertainment: Shane Profitt,
g ' w» & country music singer
- Ice Cream Social ‘/‘7

Child Care offered on 11th Floor in Lotz Room:
o Friday 5:30 p.m.-7:30 p.m. or so (Get kids before Ice cream)
o Saturday 8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. and again 1 p.m.-4 p.m.

7:00 a.m. Fun Run (meet in hotel lobby)
7:00-8:15 a.m. Breakfast: Drury Plaza Buffet (Food Court)
8:30 a.m. General Session & Door Prizes

(Franklin Ballroom)

« Thought of the Day - Ezriah Estrada

« Megan Keen, Energy Right TVA
*‘  Kevin Hensley, TFBF Policy Updates

10:30 a.m. Break
11:00 a.m. Surviving Disaster
Scott Turnbow, TVA
11:45 a.m. Jim & Nick’s Catered Meal
1:15 p.m. General Session (Franklin Ballroom)

» Keynote Speaker - Mike Partin,
President and CEO of Tennessee’s
Sequatchie Valley Electric Cooperative and
current president of the National Rural
Electric Cooperative Association (NRECA)

2:30 p.m. Session led by Tennessee YF&R Committee
TCC Annual Meeting & Board Meeting

5:00 p.m. Dinner: Drury Plaza Kickback Buffet
(Food Court)

6:00 p.m. Closing General Session (Franklin Ballroom)

« Logan Hanks, “Talk Dirt to Me”
« County YF&R Activity Awards

7:45 p.m. AITC and John Willis Memorial
Scholarship Auction
Ice Cream Social



— HEEN 0
T=CA "BIC & farmcrenir

ureargessee DRIVEN TO SERVE
Erod ucers, Inc. NCo BAN K

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee .com « #tnylc26 « tnyfr.com



